
MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

$2,000  - M1A Medalion1602Match Winner MCKENNA, SHAWN  
CO SPGS, CO

483  -  11

Special Award Winners

1st Place Civilian TILL, NICK  
HOWELL, MI

6529 $1,500  - M1A Medalion479  -  9

2nd Place Civilian NOWICKE, RICHARD B
BEVERLY HILLS, MI

6564 $1,000  - M1A Medalion472  -  6

3rd Place Civilian GREENE, ROB S
READING, MA

6459 A Springfield M1A Rifle - M1A Medalion471  -  11

High Service TSGT HALE, ANDREW  , USAF  N/G
SAINT ALBANS, VT

5687 $500 and a Springfield Pistol - M1A Medalion456  -  3

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
 1 were Eligible.

High Junior HOGG, EMILY D
KENNARD, TX

1683 $500 and $500 to the winner's junior club - M1A 
Medalion

467  -  5

High Senior VERRELL, RICHARD M
FENTON, MI

6347 $500 and a Springfield Pistol - M1A Medalion471  -  8

High Grand Senior SPICKARD, JOHN B
LEBANON, TN

5867 Springfield 1911Mil Specs Pistol446  -  5

Total Entries - 2742013 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

M1A Medalion Winners 50 - Winners

1602 - MCKENNA, SHAWN  483 - 111.

6529 - TILL, NICK  479 - 92.

6564 - NOWICKE, RICHARD B472 - 63.

6459 - GREENE, ROB S471 - 114.

6347 - VERRELL, RICHARD M471 - 85.

5726 - SINCLAIR, JAMES  470 - 116.

6501 - KURGAN, CHAD  470 - 77.

6341 - CHAPLIN, PHILIP T469 - 118.

1613 - MORRISON, DOUGLAS L468 - 129.

6419 - LEIGHTON, SEAN T468 - 310.

5637 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C467 - 1211.

1601 - SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H467 - 512.

1683 - HOGG, EMILY D467 - 513.

1737 - MEREDITH, GREG  466 - 1114.

6320 - SCHINDEHETTE, SCOTT  465 - 415.

1426 - EDEN, MATTHEW J464 - 1416.

5282 - ESTERLINE, MATT  464 - 917.

1216 - MCSORLEY, DANIEL J463 - 518.

6343 - AGLE, EDWIN G461 - 1319.

5192 - WUERTZ, ANDREW  461 - 720.

1582 - HIXENBAUGH, JERRY461 - 621.

6482 - DATTNER, DEREK  461 - 522.

5165 - SANDROCK, DONALD E461 - 423.

1731 - VANDERPOPPEN, RYAN  460 - 724.

6472 - THOMPSON, DAVID A458 - 625.

5853 - SKOWRONEK, STEVE  457 - 1126.

6405 - RANDALL, P. A456 - 527.

5687 - TSGT HALE, ANDREW  , USAF  N/G456 - 328.

6303 - MARTIN, JIM  455 - 329.

1704 - FOSTER, GREGG  454 - 430.

5187 - CLARK, DAVID  453 - 931.

6058 - RONGERO, NEZ  453 - 632.

1597 - MAUNZ, KYLE D453 - 633.

1675 - DAVIS, ROBERT S453 - 534.

1543 - ROACH, KENT D453 - 535.

6071 - CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG453 - 136.

5740 - REMSNYDER, L  451 - 537.

6014 - ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  451 - 438.

1691 - ATEN, WILLIAM E450 - 239.

6476 - VIKAR, TED  449 - 740.

6398 - TOELKEN, EDWARD A449 - 641.

6525 - MAJ  BURGY, RONALD T, USA RES449 - 442.

6399 - WEARLEY, MICHAEL  V449 - 143.

5639 - VAN BRAMER, DAVID W448 - 1044.

6250 - WILSON, NATHAN G448 - 1045.

5207 - TWIBELL, DAVID J448 - 846.

6544 - JACKSON, DANNY  448 - 447.

6425 - WINELAND, BARTON  448 - 348.

1767 - HOLM, THOMAS N447 - 149.

1773 - KUMHER, RALPH D446 - 850.

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIVILIAN 200 - Entries

1. 1602 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  483  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

2. 5726 -  SINCLAIR, JAMES  470  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

3. 6501 -  KURGAN, CHAD  470  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

4. 6341 -  CHAPLIN, PHILIP T469  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

5. 6419 -  LEIGHTON, SEAN T468  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

6. 5637 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C467  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN                      

7. 1737 -  MEREDITH, GREG  466  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

8. 1426 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J464  -  14 M1ACIVILIAN                      

9. 5282 -  ESTERLINE, MATT  464  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

10. 1216 -  MCSORLEY, DANIEL J463  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

11. 5192 -  WUERTZ, ANDREW  461  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

12. 1582 -  HIXENBAUGH, JERRY461  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

13. 6482 -  DATTNER, DEREK  461  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

14. 5165 -  SANDROCK, DONALD E461  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

15. 1731 -  VANDERPOPPEN, RYAN  460  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

16. 6472 -  THOMPSON, DAVID A458  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

17. 5853 -  SKOWRONEK, STEVE  457  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

18. 6303 -  MARTIN, JIM  455  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

19. 1704 -  FOSTER, GREGG  454  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

20. 5187 -  CLARK, DAVID  453  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

21. 1597 -  MAUNZ, KYLE D453  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

22. 1543 -  ROACH, KENT D453  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

23. 6014 -  ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  451  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

24. 1691 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E450  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

25. 6476 -  VIKAR, TED  449  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

26. 6398 -  TOELKEN, EDWARD A449  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

27. 6399 -  WEARLEY, MICHAEL  V449  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

28. 5639 -  VAN BRAMER, DAVID W448  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

29. 6250 -  WILSON, NATHAN G448  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

30. 6544 -  JACKSON, DANNY  448  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

31. 6425 -  WINELAND, BARTON  448  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

32. 1767 -  HOLM, THOMAS N447  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

33. 5183 -  KAUFFMAN, MIKE  446  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

34. 5315 -  LYGREN, KENNETH O446  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

35. 5271 -  BLAIR, SCOT S446  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

36. 6414 -  FAIRLESS, BILL  446  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

Lewis Class Award Winners 25 - Winners

5726 - SINCLAIR, JAMES  470 - 111.

5282 - ESTERLINE, MATT  464 - 92.

6405 - RANDALL, P. A456 - 53.

6014 - ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  451 - 44.

6425 - WINELAND, BARTON  448 - 35.

5783 - MSG  WAGNER, JAMES D, USMC REG445 - 36.

5707 - LANE, SEAN F443 - 67.

5223 - LANTZ, DAVID H440 - 38.

1800 - CSM  PEREZ, JOSE, USA   N/G439 - 19.

6579 - TROXELL, GREG  435 - 610.

1425 - EDEN, ROBERT E430 - 711.

5125 - WEDGE, ROGER  428 - 412.

5922 - KINLEY, JAMES  425 - 313.

6101 - HILDABRAND, THEODORE K420 - 214.

6077 - DOLL, KENNETH R413 - 515.

6345 - HENDRICKS, DAVID  410 - 216.

5152 - GULIUZZA, RANDY J405 - 217.

5378 - ROTHROCK, CHRIS  397 - 318.

6584 - CUROW, ART  389 - 819.

5488 - REH, WILLIAM J385 - 220.

6266 - MCKINNEY, JOHN A378 - 321.

6573 - VERMEULEN, JOHN C366 - 222.

6607 - BAXTER, KEVIN  344 - 223.

6404 - REED, RON   318 - 124.

6470 - LITTEN, JODY E291 - 325.
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIVILIAN 200 - Entries

37. 6153 -  MITCHELL, ROY E445  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

38. 5714 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  445  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

39. 1286 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R445  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

40. 6522 -  MYSAK, TODD  445  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

41. 1453 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C444  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN                      

42. 5111 -  BACSKAI, JAMES R444  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

43. 6384 -  SMITH, JAMES W444  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

44. 5934 -  FLOYD, MIKE  444  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

45. 6317 -  MACHIORLATTI, JOHN M444  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

46. 6190 -  FOOS, RONALD E443  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

47. 5707 -  LANE, SEAN F443  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

48. 6542 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D443  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

49. 5820 -  HENDERSON, ROGER L443  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

50. 6625 -  BOYLE, PATRICK  441  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      POL

51. 6558 -  REPIK, ROBERT  440  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

52. 1810 -  ABRAMS, JACK  440  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

53. 5223 -  LANTZ, DAVID H440  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

54. 5244 -  LORE, KENNETH R439  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

55. 6541 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      POL

56. 6582 -  TUPTA, STEPHEN  439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

57. 1693 -  HOGG, MITCHELL R439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

58. 6555 -  SAMALIK, MICHAEL J439  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

59. 1542 -  RHODES, MICHAEL  439  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

60. 1694 -  HOGG, KENNETH R439  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

61. 5188 -  MACMURRAY, JAMES R438  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

62. 5775 -  WILSON, RALPH A438  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

63. 5292 -  VORGANG, BLAINE D438  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

64. 5204 -  RODRIGUEZ, GEORGE  437  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

65. 5725 -  MCKEE, RYAN  437  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

66. 6372 -  CURRY, RICHARD  437  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

67. 5358 -  WELEVER, BURKE  436  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

68. 5656 -  GETTO, MICHAEL A435  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

69. 6579 -  TROXELL, GREG  435  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

70. 6481 -  RACKELIN, JAMES  434  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

71. 6581 -  CWACH, MATTHEW A433  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

72. 1583 -  SMITH, PATRICK  432  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

73. 5672 -  SMITH, BRIAN  432  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

74. 6596 -  MCLEAN, MAC  431 M1ACIVILIAN                      

75. 1425 -  EDEN, ROBERT E430  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

76. 5227 -  HECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER  430  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

77. 1189 -  SALOIYE, JOSEPH P430  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

78. 5958 -  TURNEY, WAYNE D429  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

79. 6520 -  CHESLEY, CHRIS   429  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

80. 6534 -  HANELINE, JEFFREY W429  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

81. 6451 -  HUNTER, TIM  429  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

82. 6015 -  MATHIS, KEVIN M428  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

83. 6323 -  TRUMP, MARK K428  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

84. 5125 -  WEDGE, ROGER  428  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

85. 6253 -  DAVIS, KENNETH M428  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

86. 5841 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  428  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

87. 6179 -  LECHNAR, JOHN  427  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

88. 5797 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  427  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

89. 6336 -  LUCAS, MICHAEL T427  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

90. 5851 -  ROY, VINCENT A427  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

91. 6557 -  ADAMOWSKI, PAUL L426  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      GS

92. 5105 -  MCGRATTAN, TIM  425  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

93. 5922 -  KINLEY, JAMES  425  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

94. 6505 -  GUTH, KURT D425  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

95. 1074 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  424  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

96. 1784 -  DUNFEE, MICHAEL423  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

97. 6234 -  STALFORD, MICHAEL  421  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

98. 6278 -  BARTEK, MICHAEL  421  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

99. 6567 -  TUNNEY, KEVIN C420  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIVILIAN 200 - Entries

100. 6569 -  CASTILLO, DOUGLAS A419  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

101. 6580 -  CWACH, GEORGE J418  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

102. 1749 -  BLAIR, R J417  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

103. 6494 -  FOX, SCOTT N415  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

104. 5476 -  ROGERS, ANTHONY F414  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

105. 6539 -  HOTT, ROBERT G414  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

106. 6077 -  DOLL, KENNETH R413  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

107. 5197 -  SCPO SLOCUM, ALBERT G, NAVY REG413  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

108. 5368 -  HEMPHILL, WAYNE M413  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

109. 1069 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F412  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

110. 6344 -  HARRIS, RYAN M412 M1ACIVILIAN                      

111. 5688 -  BALDERSON, RICHARD L411  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

112. 6115 -  REECE, KENNETH  410  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

113. 5716 -  THOMPSON, DOUGLAS  410  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

114. 6537 -  SCHREIBER, JAMES  410  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

115. 6478 -  PARTEZANA, KIT  409  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

116. 5589 -  GEECK, ANTHONY J407  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

117. 5483 -  WARD, GLENN  406  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

118. 6474 -  MULLINS, BRIAN S406  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

119. 5665 -  BALDERSON, CHESTER I405  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

120. 5852 -  SKOWRONEK, GILBERT  405  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

121. 5152 -  GULIUZZA, RANDY J405  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

122. 1654 -  ALLEN, JAMES  401  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

123. 5592 -  ISBURGH, ROBERT K401  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

124. 5692 -  ROSSMANN, DALE  401  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

125. 6504 -  GILL, FRANK J400  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

126. 1661 -  LAIRD, WILLIAM K399  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

127. 6443 -  MOROCCO, THOMAS M398  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

128. 5208 -  TWIBELL, MARK J398 M1ACIVILIAN                      

129. 1071 -  RINKER, TIMOTHY  397  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

130. 5378 -  ROTHROCK, CHRIS  397  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

131. 5168 -  GIRAUDIN, JAMISON W397  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

132. 1061 -  KING, ALLAN J393 M1ACIVILIAN                      

133. 5605 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  391  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

134. 6027 -  BERNAZZANI, MICHAEL  391  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

135. 6513 -  SLOVER, ROBIN  390  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

136. 6330 -  TRUMP, ZACHARY J390  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

137. 6374 -  WICKELHAUS, CURT A390  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

138. 1699 -  RUSSELL, GARY L390 M1ACIVILIAN                      

139. 6584 -  CUROW, ART  389  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

140. 5233 -  URSITS, ROBERT  389  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

141. 5717 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A389 M1ACIVILIAN                      

142. 6104 -  PLEWA, JAKE  388  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

143. 5664 -  WEIGEL, DAN  388  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

144. 5761 -  REECE, RANDAL K387  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

145. 6577 -  DORMAN, WAYNE  387  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

146. 1059 -  BOSTATER, KENNETH L386  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

147. 6352 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  386  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

148. 6318 -  RHODES, JIM  385  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

149. 5488 -  REH, WILLIAM J385  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

150. 5357 -  WELEVER, GUY   385  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

151. 6594 -  KECK, JOHN T384  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

152. 5250 -  GULIUZZA, CASEY  383  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

153. 6076 -  HAYNER, LARRY L383  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

154. 6502 -  FINICLE, TIM  383  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

155. 6583 -  TUPTA, JOHN C383  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

156. 5387 -  WATSON, MATT  382  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

157. 5247 -  PARKS, CRAIG A381  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

158. 5737 -  ROUBANES, BYRON  381  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

159. 6503 -  KEZIAH, DON  381  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

160. 6266 -  MCKINNEY, JOHN A378  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

161. 6424 -  SHEETS, DOUGLAS E378  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

162. 6397 -  JACKSON, DANNY E378  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIVILIAN 200 - Entries

163. 6331 -  JENNISON, ROBERT D377  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

164. 5377 -  JONES, IRA R375  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

165. 5987 -  LEFELD, KENNETH L374 M1ACIVILIAN                      

166. 5151 -  BAKER, JACK A373  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

167. 5661 -  CARUTHERS, JAMES E371  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

168. 5371 -  BRIMER, ERIC S371  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

169. 5544 -  HEMBLING, RICHARD W370  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

170. 6573 -  VERMEULEN, JOHN C366  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

171. 6262 -  BOEHK, MICHAEL  364  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

172. 6412 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D364  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

173. 5374 -  MERRITT, WILLIAM G358  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

174. 5170 -  KAPUSTA, KENNETH  358  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

175. 5695 -  SILVAGI, JOSEPH C347  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

176. 6607 -  BAXTER, KEVIN  344  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

177. 1075 -  VINKLER, DAVID J342  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

178. 6178 -  FAILING, MICHAEL L341  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

179. 6367 -  BECK, HERMAN R337  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

180. 6626 -  DERING, MATT  334 M1ACIVILIAN                      

181. 1566 -  TERRY, MARTIN  331  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

182. 1068 -  KEIMER II, GERALD W325 M1ACIVILIAN                      

183. 6125 -  BEARDSLEY, EDWARD C322 M1ACIVILIAN                      

184. 6404 -  REED, RON   318  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

185. 5210 -  GULIUZZA, AARON  317 M1ACIVILIAN                      

186. 6593 -  GIBSON, CURTIS G314 M1ACIVILIAN                      

187. 6387 -  SANICKY, JEFFREY L304  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

188. 6370 -  BRANSCOM, DAVID D299  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

189. 5361 -  WINCZEK, THOMAS R294 M1ACIVILIAN                      

190. 6427 -  WINELAND, MATTHEW  293  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

191. 5660 -  BIRMINGHAM, PATRICK  293  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

192. 6470 -  LITTEN, JODY E291  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

193. 5986 -  BETTINGER, MICHAEL R288 M1ACIVILIAN                      

194. 5607 -  KUEHNE, KURT W283  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

195. 5845 -  HUFFMAN, FRANKLIN  277 M1ACIVILIAN                      

196. 6576 -  SMITH, TODD E269  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

197. 6380 -  MCKEE, DANIEL  225 M1ACIVILIAN                      

198. 6622 -  DAGHER, AZAR P208 M1ACIVILIAN                      

199. 6592 -  GIBSON, CURTIS G178 M1ACIVILIAN                      

200. 6032 -  ANTHONY, CHRIS  147 M1ACIVILIAN                      

  SERVICE 11 - Entries

1. 6071 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG453  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       

2. 5783 -  MSG  WAGNER, JAMES D, USMC REG445  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

3. 1797 -  SFC  RODRIQUEZ, JOEY, USA   N/G443  -  6 M1ASERVICE                       

4. 1802 -  1LT  GALLARDO, EDUARDO A, USA   N/G440  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

5. 1800 -  CSM  PEREZ, JOSE, USA   N/G439  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       

6. 6566 -  SMSG SIEBERT, JOHN  , USAF N/G434  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

7. 6606 -  MSGT KEEHNER, TRAVIS  , USAF N/G414  -  2 M1ASERVICE                       

8. 1698 -  SSGT OPHOFF, STEVEN M, USMC  RES392  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

9. 6603 -  CADETPORTER, NICHOLAS  , USA N/G360  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       C, J

10. 1801 -  SFC  CUYOR, HECTOR, USA   N/G325 M1ASERVICE                       

11. 5214 -  PO2  BROSNAN, HENRY  A, NAVY REG318  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       

  WOMAN 1 - Entries

1. 6315 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B446  -  4 M1AWOMAN

  JUNIOR 7 - Entries

1. 1675 -  DAVIS, ROBERT S453  -  5 M1AJUNIOR                        

2. 5207 -  TWIBELL, DAVID J448  -  8 M1AJUNIOR                        

3. 5923 -  KINLEY, JAMES W439  -  5 M1AJUNIOR                        

4. 6448 -  ROGERS, CLAYTON  405  -  2 M1AJUNIOR                        

5. 1722 -  LIWANAG, VICTOR402  -  5 M1AJUNIOR                        

6. 6521 -  CHESLEY, JAMES  317  -  3 M1AJUNIOR                        J

7. 5869 -  MAITLAND, DAVID M236  -  1 M1AJUNIOR                        
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 1602 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  483  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

2. 5726 -  SINCLAIR, JAMES  470  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

3. 6501 -  KURGAN, CHAD  470  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

4. 6341 -  CHAPLIN, PHILIP T469  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

5. 1613 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L468  -  12 M1ASENIOR

6. 6419 -  LEIGHTON, SEAN T468  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

7. 5637 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C467  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN                      

8. 1601 -  SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H467  -  5 M1ASENIOR

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  SENIOR 38 - Entries

1. 1613 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L468  -  12 M1ASENIOR

2. 1601 -  SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H467  -  5 M1ASENIOR

3. 6320 -  SCHINDEHETTE, SCOTT  465  -  4 M1ASENIOR

4. 6343 -  AGLE, EDWIN G461  -  13 M1ASENIOR

5. 6405 -  RANDALL, P. A456  -  5 M1ASENIOR

6. 6058 -  RONGERO, NEZ  453  -  6 M1ASENIOR

7. 5740 -  REMSNYDER, L  451  -  5 M1ASENIOR

8. 6525 -  MAJ  BURGY, RONALD T, USA RES449  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

9. 1773 -  KUMHER, RALPH D446  -  8 M1ASENIOR

10. 1789 -  JONES, GARY R446  -  6 M1ASENIOR

11. 5383 -  STEVENS, JOSEPH H442  -  4 M1ASENIOR

12. 5894 -  FLETCHER, JAMES E441  -  5 M1ASENIOR

13. 5735 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R440  -  5 M1ASENIOR

14. 1227 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M435  -  5 M1ASENIOR

15. 1062 -  RINKER, JAMES H434  -  3 M1ASENIOR

16. 5443 -  WINEMAN, JAMES M433  -  4 M1ASENIOR

17. 6310 -  LONG, BRUCE D430  -  3 M1ASENIOR

18. 6423 -  FOSTER, GREGORY C430  -  2 M1ASENIOR

19. 5701 -  CHRISTOPHERSON, W  427  -  2 M1ASENIOR

20. 6517 -  FORD, HAROLD J424  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

21. 6359 -  DUDA, GARY T423  -  7 M1ASENIOR

22. 1611 -  WOLFF, ALAN B420  -  4 M1ASENIOR

23. 6101 -  HILDABRAND, THEODORE K420  -  2 M1ASENIOR

24. 6194 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F418  -  4 M1ASENIOR

25. 5729 -  DOMYANICH, RONALD L417  -  4 M1ASENIOR

26. 6492 -  SCHNEIDER, DONALD C412 M1ASENIOR

27. 1060 -  LICHTENWALD, BILL D411  -  4 M1ASENIOR

28. 6514 -  GRAF, LEROY E410  -  5 M1ASENIOR S

29. 6345 -  HENDRICKS, DAVID  410  -  2 M1ASENIOR

30. 1544 -  HALTER, JOHN S407  -  1 M1ASENIOR

31. 6112 -  PALK, WILLIAM J402  -  1 M1ASENIOR

32. 6536 -  HANELINE, GREGORY D390  -  1 M1ASENIOR

33. 6165 -  PAIVA, STEPHEN  358  -  1 M1ASENIOR

34. 1672 -  SWEENEY, JAMES E355  -  1 M1ASENIOR

35. 6328 -  FAILING, RICHARD  349  -  4 M1ASENIOR

36. 6449 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  321  -  1 M1ASENIOR

37. 5444 -  BADONI, PAUL A305  -  2 M1ASENIOR

38. 5386 -  GETTO, LEE J247  -  1 M1ASENIOR

  GRAND SENIOR 10 - Entries

1. 1808 -  MAUNZ, KARL C437  -  6 M1AGRAND SENIOR

2. 6087 -  SHEW, JONATHON "432  -  8 M1AGRAND SENIOR

3. 6321 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L426  -  5 M1AGRAND SENIOR

4. 5864 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C422  -  7 M1AGRAND SENIOR

5. 1741 -  TOSCOS, MICHAEL J416  -  7 M1AGRAND SENIOR

6. 5806 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R408 M1AGRAND SENIOR

7. 5694 -  SILVAGI, GULLIVER J389  -  1 M1AGRAND SENIOR

8. 1058 -  KEMPS, DON J375 M1AGRAND SENIOR

9. 5617 -  HARTMAN, DAVID L346 M1AGRAND SENIOR

10. 1660 -  PRUCHA, JACK335 M1AGRAND SENIOR
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

9. 1737 -  MEREDITH, GREG  466  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

10. 6320 -  SCHINDEHETTE, SCOTT  465  -  4 M1ASENIOR

11. 1426 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J464  -  14 M1ACIVILIAN                      

12. 5282 -  ESTERLINE, MATT  464  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

13. 1216 -  MCSORLEY, DANIEL J463  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

14. 6343 -  AGLE, EDWIN G461  -  13 M1ASENIOR

15. 5192 -  WUERTZ, ANDREW  461  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

16. 1582 -  HIXENBAUGH, JERRY461  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

17. 6482 -  DATTNER, DEREK  461  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

18. 5165 -  SANDROCK, DONALD E461  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

19. 1731 -  VANDERPOPPEN, RYAN  460  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

20. 6472 -  THOMPSON, DAVID A458  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

21. 5853 -  SKOWRONEK, STEVE  457  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN                      

22. 6405 -  RANDALL, P. A456  -  5 M1ASENIOR

23. 6303 -  MARTIN, JIM  455  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

24. 1704 -  FOSTER, GREGG  454  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

25. 5187 -  CLARK, DAVID  453  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

26. 6058 -  RONGERO, NEZ  453  -  6 M1ASENIOR

27. 1597 -  MAUNZ, KYLE D453  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

28. 1675 -  DAVIS, ROBERT S453  -  5 M1AJUNIOR                        

29. 1543 -  ROACH, KENT D453  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

30. 6071 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG453  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       

31. 5740 -  REMSNYDER, L  451  -  5 M1ASENIOR

32. 6014 -  ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  451  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

33. 1691 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E450  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

34. 6476 -  VIKAR, TED  449  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

35. 6398 -  TOELKEN, EDWARD A449  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

36. 6525 -  MAJ  BURGY, RONALD T, USA RES449  -  4 M1ASENIOR S

37. 6399 -  WEARLEY, MICHAEL  V449  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

38. 5639 -  VAN BRAMER, DAVID W448  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

39. 6250 -  WILSON, NATHAN G448  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

40. 5207 -  TWIBELL, DAVID J448  -  8 M1AJUNIOR                        

41. 6544 -  JACKSON, DANNY  448  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

42. 6425 -  WINELAND, BARTON  448  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

43. 1767 -  HOLM, THOMAS N447  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

44. 1773 -  KUMHER, RALPH D446  -  8 M1ASENIOR

45. 5183 -  KAUFFMAN, MIKE  446  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

46. 5315 -  LYGREN, KENNETH O446  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

47. 1789 -  JONES, GARY R446  -  6 M1ASENIOR

48. 5271 -  BLAIR, SCOT S446  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

49. 6315 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B446  -  4 M1AWOMAN

50. 6414 -  FAIRLESS, BILL  446  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

51. 6153 -  MITCHELL, ROY E445  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

52. 5783 -  MSG  WAGNER, JAMES D, USMC REG445  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

53. 5714 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  445  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

54. 1286 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R445  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

55. 6522 -  MYSAK, TODD  445  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

56. 1453 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C444  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN                      

57. 5111 -  BACSKAI, JAMES R444  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

58. 6384 -  SMITH, JAMES W444  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

59. 5934 -  FLOYD, MIKE  444  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

60. 6317 -  MACHIORLATTI, JOHN M444  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

61. 6190 -  FOOS, RONALD E443  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

62. 5707 -  LANE, SEAN F443  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

63. 1797 -  SFC  RODRIQUEZ, JOEY, USA   N/G443  -  6 M1ASERVICE                       

64. 6542 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D443  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

65. 5820 -  HENDERSON, ROGER L443  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

66. 5383 -  STEVENS, JOSEPH H442  -  4 M1ASENIOR

67. 5894 -  FLETCHER, JAMES E441  -  5 M1ASENIOR

68. 6625 -  BOYLE, PATRICK  441  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      POL

69. 6558 -  REPIK, ROBERT  440  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

70. 5735 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R440  -  5 M1ASENIOR

71. 1810 -  ABRAMS, JACK  440  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

72. 5223 -  LANTZ, DAVID H440  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

73. 1802 -  1LT  GALLARDO, EDUARDO A, USA   N/G440  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

74. 5244 -  LORE, KENNETH R439  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN                      

75. 5923 -  KINLEY, JAMES W439  -  5 M1AJUNIOR                        

76. 6541 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      POL

77. 6582 -  TUPTA, STEPHEN  439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

78. 1693 -  HOGG, MITCHELL R439  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

79. 6555 -  SAMALIK, MICHAEL J439  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

80. 1542 -  RHODES, MICHAEL  439  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

81. 1694 -  HOGG, KENNETH R439  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

82. 1800 -  CSM  PEREZ, JOSE, USA   N/G439  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       

83. 5188 -  MACMURRAY, JAMES R438  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

84. 5775 -  WILSON, RALPH A438  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

85. 5292 -  VORGANG, BLAINE D438  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

86. 1808 -  MAUNZ, KARL C437  -  6 M1AGRAND SENIOR

87. 5204 -  RODRIGUEZ, GEORGE  437  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

88. 5725 -  MCKEE, RYAN  437  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

89. 6372 -  CURRY, RICHARD  437  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

90. 5358 -  WELEVER, BURKE  436  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

91. 5656 -  GETTO, MICHAEL A435  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

92. 6579 -  TROXELL, GREG  435  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

93. 1227 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M435  -  5 M1ASENIOR

94. 6481 -  RACKELIN, JAMES  434  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

95. 6566 -  SMSG SIEBERT, JOHN  , USAF N/G434  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

96. 1062 -  RINKER, JAMES H434  -  3 M1ASENIOR

97. 6581 -  CWACH, MATTHEW A433  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

98. 5443 -  WINEMAN, JAMES M433  -  4 M1ASENIOR

99. 6087 -  SHEW, JONATHON "432  -  8 M1AGRAND SENIOR

100. 1583 -  SMITH, PATRICK  432  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

101. 5672 -  SMITH, BRIAN  432  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

102. 6596 -  MCLEAN, MAC  431 M1ACIVILIAN                      

103. 1425 -  EDEN, ROBERT E430  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

104. 5227 -  HECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER  430  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

105. 6310 -  LONG, BRUCE D430  -  3 M1ASENIOR

106. 1189 -  SALOIYE, JOSEPH P430  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

107. 6423 -  FOSTER, GREGORY C430  -  2 M1ASENIOR

108. 5958 -  TURNEY, WAYNE D429  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

109. 6520 -  CHESLEY, CHRIS   429  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

110. 6534 -  HANELINE, JEFFREY W429  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

111. 6451 -  HUNTER, TIM  429  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

112. 6015 -  MATHIS, KEVIN M428  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN                      

113. 6323 -  TRUMP, MARK K428  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

114. 5125 -  WEDGE, ROGER  428  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

115. 6253 -  DAVIS, KENNETH M428  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

116. 5841 -  WANCHECK, PERRY  428  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

117. 6179 -  LECHNAR, JOHN  427  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

118. 5797 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  427  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

119. 6336 -  LUCAS, MICHAEL T427  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

120. 5851 -  ROY, VINCENT A427  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

121. 5701 -  CHRISTOPHERSON, W  427  -  2 M1ASENIOR

122. 6557 -  ADAMOWSKI, PAUL L426  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      GS

123. 6321 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L426  -  5 M1AGRAND SENIOR

124. 5105 -  MCGRATTAN, TIM  425  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

125. 5922 -  KINLEY, JAMES  425  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

126. 6505 -  GUTH, KURT D425  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

127. 1074 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  424  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

128. 6517 -  FORD, HAROLD J424  -  2 M1ASENIOR S

129. 6359 -  DUDA, GARY T423  -  7 M1ASENIOR

130. 1784 -  DUNFEE, MICHAEL423  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

131. 5864 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C422  -  7 M1AGRAND SENIOR

132. 6234 -  STALFORD, MICHAEL  421  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

133. 6278 -  BARTEK, MICHAEL  421  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

134. 1611 -  WOLFF, ALAN B420  -  4 M1ASENIOR

135. 6567 -  TUNNEY, KEVIN C420  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

136. 6101 -  HILDABRAND, THEODORE K420  -  2 M1ASENIOR

137. 6569 -  CASTILLO, DOUGLAS A419  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

138. 6580 -  CWACH, GEORGE J418  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

139. 6194 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F418  -  4 M1ASENIOR

140. 1749 -  BLAIR, R J417  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

141. 5729 -  DOMYANICH, RONALD L417  -  4 M1ASENIOR

142. 1741 -  TOSCOS, MICHAEL J416  -  7 M1AGRAND SENIOR

143. 6494 -  FOX, SCOTT N415  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

144. 5476 -  ROGERS, ANTHONY F414  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

145. 6539 -  HOTT, ROBERT G414  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

146. 6606 -  MSGT KEEHNER, TRAVIS  , USAF N/G414  -  2 M1ASERVICE                       

147. 6077 -  DOLL, KENNETH R413  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

148. 5197 -  SCPO SLOCUM, ALBERT G, NAVY REG413  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

149. 5368 -  HEMPHILL, WAYNE M413  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

150. 1069 -  LOLOS, KENNETH F412  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

151. 6492 -  SCHNEIDER, DONALD C412 M1ASENIOR

152. 6344 -  HARRIS, RYAN M412 M1ACIVILIAN                      

153. 5688 -  BALDERSON, RICHARD L411  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

154. 1060 -  LICHTENWALD, BILL D411  -  4 M1ASENIOR

155. 6115 -  REECE, KENNETH  410  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN                      

156. 6514 -  GRAF, LEROY E410  -  5 M1ASENIOR S

157. 5716 -  THOMPSON, DOUGLAS  410  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

158. 6345 -  HENDRICKS, DAVID  410  -  2 M1ASENIOR

159. 6537 -  SCHREIBER, JAMES  410  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

160. 6478 -  PARTEZANA, KIT  409  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

161. 5806 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R408 M1AGRAND SENIOR

162. 5589 -  GEECK, ANTHONY J407  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

163. 1544 -  HALTER, JOHN S407  -  1 M1ASENIOR

164. 5483 -  WARD, GLENN  406  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

165. 6474 -  MULLINS, BRIAN S406  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

166. 5665 -  BALDERSON, CHESTER I405  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

167. 5852 -  SKOWRONEK, GILBERT  405  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

168. 6448 -  ROGERS, CLAYTON  405  -  2 M1AJUNIOR                        

169. 5152 -  GULIUZZA, RANDY J405  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

170. 1722 -  LIWANAG, VICTOR402  -  5 M1AJUNIOR                        

171. 6112 -  PALK, WILLIAM J402  -  1 M1ASENIOR

172. 1654 -  ALLEN, JAMES  401  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

173. 5592 -  ISBURGH, ROBERT K401  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

174. 5692 -  ROSSMANN, DALE  401  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

175. 6504 -  GILL, FRANK J400  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

176. 1661 -  LAIRD, WILLIAM K399  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

177. 6443 -  MOROCCO, THOMAS M398  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

178. 5208 -  TWIBELL, MARK J398 M1ACIVILIAN                      

179. 1071 -  RINKER, TIMOTHY  397  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN                      

180. 5378 -  ROTHROCK, CHRIS  397  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

181. 5168 -  GIRAUDIN, JAMISON W397  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

182. 1061 -  KING, ALLAN J393 M1ACIVILIAN                      

183. 1698 -  SSGT OPHOFF, STEVEN M, USMC  RES392  -  3 M1ASERVICE                       

184. 5605 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  391  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

185. 6027 -  BERNAZZANI, MICHAEL  391  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

186. 6513 -  SLOVER, ROBIN  390  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

187. 6330 -  TRUMP, ZACHARY J390  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

188. 6374 -  WICKELHAUS, CURT A390  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

189. 6536 -  HANELINE, GREGORY D390  -  1 M1ASENIOR

190. 1699 -  RUSSELL, GARY L390 M1ACIVILIAN                      

191. 6584 -  CUROW, ART  389  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN                      

192. 5233 -  URSITS, ROBERT  389  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

193. 5694 -  SILVAGI, GULLIVER J389  -  1 M1AGRAND SENIOR

194. 5717 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A389 M1ACIVILIAN                      

195. 6104 -  PLEWA, JAKE  388  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

196. 5664 -  WEIGEL, DAN  388  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

197. 5761 -  REECE, RANDAL K387  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

198. 6577 -  DORMAN, WAYNE  387  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

199. 1059 -  BOSTATER, KENNETH L386  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

200. 6352 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  386  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

201. 6318 -  RHODES, JIM  385  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

202. 5488 -  REH, WILLIAM J385  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

203. 5357 -  WELEVER, GUY   385  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

204. 6594 -  KECK, JOHN T384  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

205. 5250 -  GULIUZZA, CASEY  383  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

206. 6076 -  HAYNER, LARRY L383  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

207. 6502 -  FINICLE, TIM  383  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

208. 6583 -  TUPTA, JOHN C383  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      S

209. 5387 -  WATSON, MATT  382  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

210. 5247 -  PARKS, CRAIG A381  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

211. 5737 -  ROUBANES, BYRON  381  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

212. 6503 -  KEZIAH, DON  381  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

213. 6266 -  MCKINNEY, JOHN A378  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

214. 6424 -  SHEETS, DOUGLAS E378  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

215. 6397 -  JACKSON, DANNY E378  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

216. 6331 -  JENNISON, ROBERT D377  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

217. 5377 -  JONES, IRA R375  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

218. 1058 -  KEMPS, DON J375 M1AGRAND SENIOR

219. 5987 -  LEFELD, KENNETH L374 M1ACIVILIAN                      

220. 5151 -  BAKER, JACK A373  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

221. 5661 -  CARUTHERS, JAMES E371  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

222. 5371 -  BRIMER, ERIC S371  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

223. 5544 -  HEMBLING, RICHARD W370  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

224. 6573 -  VERMEULEN, JOHN C366  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

225. 6262 -  BOEHK, MICHAEL  364  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN                      

226. 6412 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D364  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

227. 6603 -  CADETPORTER, NICHOLAS  , USA N/G360  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       C, J

228. 5374 -  MERRITT, WILLIAM G358  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

229. 5170 -  KAPUSTA, KENNETH  358  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

230. 6165 -  PAIVA, STEPHEN  358  -  1 M1ASENIOR

231. 1672 -  SWEENEY, JAMES E355  -  1 M1ASENIOR

232. 6328 -  FAILING, RICHARD  349  -  4 M1ASENIOR
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking

233. 5695 -  SILVAGI, JOSEPH C347  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

234. 5617 -  HARTMAN, DAVID L346 M1AGRAND SENIOR

235. 6607 -  BAXTER, KEVIN  344  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

236. 1075 -  VINKLER, DAVID J342  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

237. 6178 -  FAILING, MICHAEL L341  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

238. 6367 -  BECK, HERMAN R337  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

239. 1660 -  PRUCHA, JACK335 M1AGRAND SENIOR

240. 6626 -  DERING, MATT  334 M1ACIVILIAN                      

241. 1566 -  TERRY, MARTIN  331  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

242. 1068 -  KEIMER II, GERALD W325 M1ACIVILIAN                      

243. 1801 -  SFC  CUYOR, HECTOR, USA   N/G325 M1ASERVICE                       

244. 6125 -  BEARDSLEY, EDWARD C322 M1ACIVILIAN                      

245. 6449 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  321  -  1 M1ASENIOR

246. 6404 -  REED, RON   318  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

247. 5214 -  PO2  BROSNAN, HENRY  A, NAVY REG318  -  1 M1ASERVICE                       

248. 6521 -  CHESLEY, JAMES  317  -  3 M1AJUNIOR                        J

249. 5210 -  GULIUZZA, AARON  317 M1ACIVILIAN                      

250. 6593 -  GIBSON, CURTIS G314 M1ACIVILIAN                      

251. 5444 -  BADONI, PAUL A305  -  2 M1ASENIOR

252. 6387 -  SANICKY, JEFFREY L304  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

253. 6370 -  BRANSCOM, DAVID D299  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

254. 5361 -  WINCZEK, THOMAS R294 M1ACIVILIAN                      

255. 6427 -  WINELAND, MATTHEW  293  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN                      

256. 5660 -  BIRMINGHAM, PATRICK  293  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

257. 6470 -  LITTEN, JODY E291  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN                      

258. 5986 -  BETTINGER, MICHAEL R288 M1ACIVILIAN                      

259. 5607 -  KUEHNE, KURT W283  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN                      

260. 5845 -  HUFFMAN, FRANKLIN  277 M1ACIVILIAN                      

261. 6576 -  SMITH, TODD E269  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN                      

262. 5386 -  GETTO, LEE J247  -  1 M1ASENIOR

263. 5869 -  MAITLAND, DAVID M236  -  1 M1AJUNIOR                        

264. 6380 -  MCKEE, DANIEL  225 M1ACIVILIAN                      

265. 6622 -  DAGHER, AZAR P208 M1ACIVILIAN                      

266. 6592 -  GIBSON, CURTIS G178 M1ACIVILIAN                      

267. 6032 -  ANTHONY, CHRIS  147 M1ACIVILIAN                      
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